OVERSIZE  ANVIL
[N e TYee THRU SPLICE AMP INCORPORATED Two AT
wo
APPLICATOR PARTS LIST ENDFELED ADY, INS. CRIMP HARRISBURG, PENNA. A TIME
NO, DESCRIPTION REQ.| PART NO. [Ina. DESCRIPTION REQ.| PART NO. CRIMPING DATA TERMINALS
21k T
1| w WIRE CRIMPER } [I-453925 1| 42 TO APPLY TERMINAL 60397
2| m INS, CRIMPER (NSERT | 1374688|[42 ] SPRING, SLIDF ! [2-24017-711
I3[ m ANVIL I 4713599 ¢ | FEED PrporTe RET } 1372998 || wire size | crimP HEIGHT
4] ANVIL SPACER 45
gung 5| m SHEAR BLADE I [471972-8| %
eE3 (o] eeme—— oL aTe - FEED t [1-1471917-0|| @
zz - J[7]__stear BLADE spacer I
E<Z2Z|] 8] FRONT SHEAR PLATE ]
83 Foll ? REAR ANVIL SPACER PLT. 50 CRIMP SIZE | TYPE FEED
8z N 2| 0] FRONT AnvIL sPACER PLT. 51 WIRE_ | /SO F
5535 11| TOOL SPACER 52 NsuL. [IBO | F | 600
JoZ 8 [12]  crMP sPaCER ) | 8EALSZ-5)| 53 e | ANV |IBS
g:glj- 12 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 54 INSULATION RANGE |WIRE RANGE CMA
Eo€ol ]~ Rear sTRIP GuiDE 55 1SQ.HD. SET SCR [[2lo7 77 /°0 =130 12000 18000
ggﬁs o | NUT, HEX, | 1222072 ||[=xFrocen view
«3Zc| 5] ram T [4&68449]|[ % " A-6010~1 A[-6010-2
9:%8 16| TOOL HOLDER A 58 ARMARK 3t
g:cﬁ 7] ADJ. CRIMP MOUNT / 1\ ] |465340-2; = I\ ADJ. CRIMP MT 1S
2o [ wosetoo % MOUNTED ON FEED
203 E 19| APPLICATOR MOUNT ASSY, [ 1473933« __ SibE. .
ma O |2 BASEPLATE 62 OVERSIZE ANVIiL
z=5af | 2] Base BLOCK 53 memem s s e T
FLOa) 32|  STRIP GUIDE PLATE 64 qu’!"qﬁ :HDO NOT CYCLE
~{23]  anviL HOLDER I [3BE8941-2|[s5 [TENSIon ADJ. PLATE } 37499 CHINE WwWITH NO
24| AuUX. ANVIL HOLDER { [37897.5] MISCELLANEQUS LOAD IN CRIMP AREA.
5| wemmwe RET. PLATE 6 [ UBR|CATOR ASSY. I T4Z5184" - —
%[ STRIPPER Mmmer FRT. | 1810441 || 67 +FERI AT BRI 56T 3
r i AERagmns SPACER STR] |} 7 58 o .
2| STRIPPER wammes bmwmass K. | | [ 3710077 || ¢ N REcomitn s bunenase REPLacEmMENT -
2| sTRIPPER mumms SPACL [ 37901 117 LT
0 STOCK DRAG 3729901 N THiS aPPLICATOR IS YO BE USED ON . Z':jji
31| STOCK DRAG Mawel% N UT \ | 21022 -7 AMP-O-LECTRIC |- 471273-3 -
EF] 5TOCK DRAG STUD | 21015 -5 REV. REVISION RECORD DATE | BY ECN |[amwtaMll MECH. FEED [DIsT (’ \
33| STOCK DRAG SPRING | |2324a67 A [DECETE MeM 25 Yoz | B [R27s2]| 4
k7] STOCK DRAG ADJ. SCREW 2. 5—1299" 5 KEV FPER D h (> 3-80 me-e A58 | SERIAL NO. DATE SHIFRED OESLSNE / |
35| FEED FINGER HOLDER BlLobs RS2 72 ‘oRS —-— IEg)
% FEED FINGER | 18«32} C REACT. AEN~5556-F 47/ 94 |D2cE | = CUSTOMER NAME AND ADDRESS CHK'D.
37| FEED FINGER TIP D |Fenol50-85694-349 |9-94 [»«2 —
B FEED FINGER SPACER E a3's0-2845~-A4i2hal — "i':";’,&
1| BASE casTing [ 8570238 e
&0 GUARD 458°132-5 APPLICATOR RE V| SHEET
= /1458 NUMBER [EI565724‘3 | or 2




AMPM E)

APPLICATOR PARTS LIST (BOLT, NUT, SCREW, WASHER etc.)

MO, DESCRIP TION SIZE LGTH. REQ. PART NO. NG. DEAMCRIFTION SIZE LGTH. REQ. PART NO.
[ SCREW ST S/¢ Va-20 | /2 11 [2l00%2-C
RamM PiN_ To RAM| (18)
101 NUTI HEX. 10-32 | — |2 [21018-7|N7 SCREW, Soc. HD. CAP &:32 Ve |1 [2-210005
DRAC ApJ ScR., [34) el WASHER, FLAT g /o |-~ [i {2/065-6

TENSION Abd. Pr.(el) £rh e rd (363
[02 SCREW Soc. HD. CAP | 16-37| Vz |z [321000% e e T
FEED' PLATE() To J¢/0£(19) HILSCREW, S0C. HD . CAP 10-32 |1 Yale H:2f006-¢

_ _ ST&poLrn(ze) spa.R7) sTrR(Ze)sea 929 7ol E (1 9/
103[SCREW _S0C. HD. ¢AP 1/0-32 [ /2 |2 (3210005 ' T
EEED PLATE RET {44) 70 PP Mr|Assy (19)

104| SCREW , So¢. HD. CAP lo-32 / ! 13-21600-9
105| NUT ) HEX. ~ _l4o-32 | = | ! |21008-7
FEED PL. RET. (4 4) canTRoLS FEED Ruple HeseHT

[+
o]
n
-
F4
w
=
=]
o
Q
o
=]
uw
-
-l
o]
o
=
Zz
o]
o
<
@
4]
z
=
g
14
=]
)
I
=

AMP INC. IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE
CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZATION SHOULD

BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.

106 | SCREW Soc. #D. CAP 3/8-163/4 ] 1]3-21001-3 -
ANVIL worpeR (23) [0 geell M T(Ge 156/ SCREW , SoC. HO _CAP €-3¢ |5/16] 1 |7-21000-4
| VS| WASHER, FELay 81D |— 11 12/085-4
PPT|SCREW, soc. HD, ¢AP |5/¢-18]| Vo | ) l1-20001-€ INS CRIMPER INSERTI2) [To ALy ARImA A7 |7
AUX, ANVIL HOLDER(Z4) To 8pse Pe. 1/9) APPLICATOR ONLY TO INCLUDE
152| WASHER, Fem 7 7o 1o | — | &izleme-y
1C8] SCREW  Soc, HD. CAP Va~20 | 3/gq |1 lalool-4 GuARD do) Ta ANwe podosz| (2l

AUK. aNvie poDER (29 |aNvit (3N Te Aliv it Hoocr2d]

109|SCREW, Soc. HD. CAP 16-32 1 3/a |1 [3:21000-4
ReT. PLATE (2.5 ) BLAPE(S) Tolfeco|PLATE(G)

[NOTES: 25907

(10| SCREw, So¢. HD. CAP V4201 'ql 2 210017
Tor Tooiinrcs To 4'319/&4(.'5

—

| SCREW, SocC. D. CAP {0-32 | ¥a [2 |3-21000.4
GuarD (40} To ANWL HocdkEe(2B)

|n4| SCREW, HEX HD . 3/6-16 1 1Y/4] 3 [3-21015-2 |4
. “s WASHEE_ ,F'LQT yg 'D -~ 3 37"‘78 REY. APPLICATOR PART LIST

BASE PL{18) To RASt castive Go) €|565724-3 |55 2




